
GCSE

A LEVEL

A/S LEVEL

BTEC

TBC

Mon 04 Mar 2024

Thu 07 Mar 2024  

Fri 08 Mar 2024

Wed 20 Mar 2024

Wed 20 Mar 2024

Thu 21 Mar 2024

Tue 23 Apr 2024

Wed 24 Apr 2024

Thu 25 Apr 2024 ART PRACTICAL EXAM

ART PRACTICAL EXAM

23rd - 25th April 2024

ART PRACTICAL EXAM

ART PRACTICAL EXAM

20th - 21st March 2024

DANCE PERFORMANCE

ART PRACTICAL EXAM

FOOD PRACTICAL EXAM

FOOD PRACTICAL EXAM

GCE & GCSE SUMMER EXAMS 2023-2024

DANCE PERFORMANCE

4th - 8th March 2024

DRAMA PERFORMANCE



Tue 30 Apr 2024

Thu 02 May 2024

Fri 03 May 2024

Thu 09 May 2024  

Fri 10 May 2024

L

U

N

C

H

Mon 13 May 2024

9.00am 1.00pm

ENGLISH LITERATURE - 1hr 45m

MATHS FUNCTIONAL SKILLS - 30m

L

U

N

C

H

MATHS FUNCTIONAL SKILLS - 1hr 30m

 PSYCHOLOGY - 1hr 30m

DRAMA: Comp. 3 - 1hr 30m

TRAVEL & TOURISM - 1hr 30m

BIOLOGY - 1hr 45m

COMBINED SCIENCE: BIOLOGY - 1hr 15m

GERMAN H/F: Listen & Read - 1hr 20m/1hr 45m

13th - 17th May 2024

APPLIED SCIENCE, Unit 3 - 2hr 15m

9th & 10th May 2024

9.00am 1.00pm

TRAVEL & TOURISM, Paper 1 - 2hr

FOREIGN LANGUAGE SPEAKING EXAM

GERMAN, SPANISH

29th April - 3rd May 2024

Mon 29 Apr 2024

FOREIGN LANGUAGE SPEAKING EXAM

FRENCH, POLISH

FOREIGN LANGUAGE SPEAKING EXAM

FRENCH, SPANISH



20th - 24th May 2024

9.00am 1.00pm

Mon 20 May 2024

ENGLISH LITERATURE - 2hr 15m
L

U

N

C

H

 

SOCIOLOGY - 2hr ECONOMICS - 2hr 

Fri 17 May 2024

CHEMISTRY - 1hr 45m

COMBINED SCIENCE: CHEMISTRY - 1hr 15m

L

U

N

C

H

GEOGRAPHY - 1hr 30m 

PSYCHOLOGY - 2hr

Thu 16 May 2024

MATHS, Non-Calculator - 1hr 30m

IGCSE MATHS, Calculator - 2hr

L

U

N

C

H

 

GEOGRAPHY - 2hr 30m

Wed 15 May 2024

HISTORY - 2hr
L

U

N

C

H

PSYCHOLOGY 1 - 1hr 45m

COMPUTER SCIENCE - 1hr 30m

ECONOMICS - 2hr

Tue 14 May 2024

FRENCH H/F: Listen & Read - 1hr 20m/1hr 45m
L

U

N

C

H

BUSINESS STUDIES - 1hr 30m

LATIN - 1hr 30m

BUSINESS STUDIES - 2hr  



APPLIED SCIENCE, Biology, Unit 1 - 40m

Wed 22 May 2024

PHYSICS - 1hr 45m

COMBINED SCIENCE: PHYSICS - 1hr 15m L

U

N

C

H

LATIN - 2hr

PHYSICAL EDUCATION - 2hr

PSYCHOLOGY - 2hr FURTHER MATHS, Pure Core 1 - 1hr 30m

 APPLIED SCIENCE, Physics, Unit 1 - 40m

Tue 21 May 2024

GERMAN H/F: Writing - 1hr/1hr 15m

L

U

N

C

H

COMPUTER SCIENCE - 1hr 30m

DANCE, Written - 2hr 30m

FILM STUDIES, Comp. 1 - 2hr 30m 

BUSINESS STUDIES - 2hr

LATIN - 1hr 45m

TRAVEL & TOURISM - 1hr 30m

POLITICS - 2hr

SOCIOLOGY - 1hr 30m PSYCHOLOGY - 1hr 30m 

APPLIED SCIENCE, Chemistry, Unit 1 - 40m



 

Tue 04 Jun 2024

SPANISH H/F: Listen & Read - 1hr 20m/1hr 45m L

U

N

C

H

HISTORY - 2hr

FILM STUDIES, Comp. 2 - 2hr 30m

SOCIOLOGY - 2hr

LATIN - 1hr 15m

MATHS, Pure - 2hr

HALF TERM BREAK

3rd - 7th June 2024

9.00am 1.00pm

Mon 03 Jun 2024

MATHS, Calculator - 1hr 30m

IGCSE MATHS, Calculator - 2hr
L

U

N

C

H

 

GEOGRAPHY - 2hr 30m
PSYCHOLOGY - 2hr

FURTHER MATHS, Pure Core 2 - 1hr 30m

Fri 24 May 2024

FRENCH H/F: Writing - 1hr/1hr 15m L

U

N

C

H

 

ENGLISH - 2hr 30m 

PE - 2hr 

PHYSICS - 2hr 

 

Thu 23 May 2024

TRAVEL & TOURISM - 2hr

ENGLISH LANGUAGE - 1hr 45m
L

U

N

C

H

PSYCHOLOGY - 1hr 20m

HISTORY - 2hr 30m 

TRAVEL & TOURISM - 1hr 30m 
MUSIC TECHNOLOGY, Comp. 3 - 1hr 30m



Thu 06 Jun 2024

ENGLISH LANGUAGE - 1hr 45m L

U

N

C

H

CONTINGENCY DAY
BUSINESS STUDIES - 2hr

PHYSICS - 2hr

Wed 05 Jun 2024

GEOGRAPHY - 1hr 30m L

U

N

C

H

BUSINESS STUDIES - 1hr 30m

ENGLISH - 3hr 

MUSIC TECHNOLOGY, Comp. 4 - 2hr 15m

PHYSICAL EDUCATION - 2hr

D&T - 2hr 30m

BIOLOGY - 2hr 15m

POLITICS - 2hr



Wed 12 Jun 2024

DANCE: Written - 1hr 30m L

U

N

C

H

POLISH H: Listen & Read - 1hr 45m

D & T: Written - 1hr 30m  

Tue 11 Jun 2024

CHEMISTRY - 1hr 45m

COMBINED SCIENCE: CHEMISTRY - 1hr 15m
L

U

N

C

H

FURTHER MATHS, Non-Calculator - 1hr 45

 
MATHS, Statistics - 2hr

SOCIOLOGY - 2hr

10th - 14th June 2024

9.00am 1.00pm

Mon 10 Jun 2024

MATHS, Calculator - 1hr 30m L

U

N

C

H

SPANISH H/F: Writing - 1hr 15m/1hr

FRENCH: Listen, Read, Write - 2hr 30m

CHEMISTRY - 1hr 45m

COMPUTER SCIENCE - 2hr 30m

LATIN, Prose Lit - 2hr

Fri 07 Jun 2024

 L

U

N

C

H

BIOLOGY - 1hr 45m

COMBINED SCIENCE: BIOLOGY - 1hr 15m

SPANISH: Listen, Read, Write - 2hr 30m

ECONOMICS - 2hr
HISTORY - 2hr 30m



Thu 13 Jun 2024

L

U

N

C

H

Wed 19 Jun 2024

FOOD & NUTRITION: Written - 1hr 45m

FURTHER MATHS, Non-Calculator - 1hr 45m
L

U

N

C

H

 

FRENCH: Writing - 2hr

BIOLOGY - 1hr 30m
FURTHER MATHS, Discrete - 1hr 30m

Tue 18 Jun 2024

D & T: Written  - 2hr L

U

N

C

H

POLISH H: Writing - 1hr 15m

ADDITIONAL MATHS - 2hr

CHEMISTRY - 1hr 45m COMPUTER SCIENCE - 2hr 30m

17th - 21th June 2024

9.00am 1.00pm

Mon 17 Jun 2024

 L

U

N

C

H

MUSIC: Written - 1hr 30m

PHYSICS - 2hr

SPANISH: Writing - 2hr
LATIN, Verse Lit. - 1hr 30m

 CONTINGENCY DAY

Fri 14 Jun 2024

GEOGRAPHY - 1hr 30m L

U

N

C

H

PHYSICS - 1hr 45m

COMBINED SCIENCE: PHYSICS - 1hr 15m

BIOLOGY - 2hr 15m

POLITICS - 2hr
FURTHER MATHS, Mechanics - 1hr 30m



Thu 20 Jun 2024

L

U

N

C

H

Fri 21 Jun 2024

L

U

N

C

H

WEDNESDAY 26th JUNE 2024: CONTINGENCY DAY

 MATHS, Mechanics - 2hr

CHEMISTRY - 2hr 30m  


